
IP 
54

IK 
07

1 x LED

10 W

1400 lm

140 lm/W

4000 K

90

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

76%

1064 lm

10 W

LOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Ceiling recessed, Wall recessed

Shape and measurements 

Length: 5.31 in

Width: 5.31 in

Height: 2.52 in

Adjustability 

Fixed

Electric 

System power: 10 W

Protection 

IP: 54

IK: 07

Product data sheet
DEEP MINI 3 IP54 DIM DALI 4000K WT
A2501342WT
ARKOSLIGHT

Deep is a LED downlight for general lighting functions whose main feature is its attractive aspect, with the diffuser considerably set back with

respect to the plane of the perimeter frame. 

Light output 1 
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